UNOFFICIAL (

File# 36790 MEMORANDUM OF JUDGMENT

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF **COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS**

HUDSON & KEYSE, LLC, Plaintiff,

VS.

ERNESTINE G WILLIAMS-COLEMAN. Defendant

0734426143 Fee: \$26.00

Eugene "Gene" Moore

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 12/10/2007 03:58 PM Pg: 1 of 2

No.:

07-M1-174991

MEMORANDUM OF JUDGMENT

On October 1, 2007 a judgment was entered in this court in favor of Plaintiff, HUDSON & KEYSE, LLC and against Defendant, ERNESTINE G WILLIAMS-COLEMAN, whose address is 8550 S 88 TH AVE, JUSTICE, IL 60458 in the amount of \$5319.42 plus costs.

PIN# 18-34-407-016-0000 #27053 Law Office of Keith S. Shindler, Ltd. Attorney for Plaintiff 1040 S. Milwaukee Ave., #110 Wheeling, IL 60090 (847) 537-1000

PURSUANT TO THE FAIR DEBT COLLECTION AND PRACTICE ACT YOU ARE ADVISED THAT THE LAW OFFICE OF KEITH S. SHINDLER, LTD. IS TO BE DEEMED A DEBT COLLECTOR ATTEMPTING TO COLLECT A DEBT AND ANY INFORMATION OBTAINED WILL BE USED FOR THAT PURPOSE.

0734426143 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL CO

2403/0110 48 001 Page 1 of 1998-10-19 10:54:28 Cook County Recorder 31.50

After recording return to: Principal Residential Mortgage, Inc. 699 Walnut, H-1 Des Moines, IA 50309

Prepared

2101450

MORTGAGE

THIS MORTGAGE ("Security Instrument") is given on October 5, 1998
Ernestine Williams, ARXHAMAXXIRIX ERCENTX MARRIED TO RODNEY WILLIAMS

. The mortgagor is

("Borrower"). This Security Instrument is given to

Principal Residential Mortgage, Inc.

which is organized and existing under the laws of the State of lowa address is 711 High Street, Des Moines, IA 50392-0760 ("Leader"). Borrower owes Lender the principal sum of

, and whose

One Hundred Four Thousand and 00/100

104,000.00 Dollars (U.S. \$

This debt is evidenced by Borrower's note dated the same date as this Security instrument ("Note"), which provides for monthly payments, with the full debt, if not paid earlier, due and payable on November 1, 2028 This Security Instrument secures to Lender: (a) the repayment of the debt evidenced by the Hote, with interest, and all renewals, extensions and modifications of the Note; (b) the payment of all other sums, with interes, advanced under paragraph 7 to protect the security of this Security Instrument; and (c) the performance of Borrower's covenants and agreements under this Security Instrument and the Note. For this purpose, Borrower does hereby mortgage, grant and colvey to Lender the following described property located in County, Illinois:

EX NUMBER: 18-34-407-016

Parcel ID #:

which has the address of 8550 South 88th Ave, Justice Illinois 60458

[Zip Code] ("Property Address");

ILLINGS-Single Family FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM KILLINSTRUMENT Form 3014 9/90

Amended 8/96

VMP MORTGAGE FORMS - (800)621-7291

[Street, City],

